
Meeting Attendance Report 

Government Code Section 53232.3(d) requires that members of legislative 
bodies report on meetings attended for which there has been expense 
reimbursement (mileage, meals, lodging, etc). 

The following report on meetings attended by Supervisor Federal D. Glover 
during the month of December, 2011 is submitted in compliance with the 
requirement. 

 

Date 

12/01/11 

12/03/11 

12/06/11 

12/07/11 

12/07/11 

12/08/11 

12/08/11 

12/09/11 

12/09/11 

12/10/11 

12/12/11 

12/12/11 

12/12/11 

12/13/11 

12/14/11 

12/14/11 

12/14/11 

12/15/11 

12/15/11 

12/16/11 

12/21/11 

12/27/11 

 

 

Meeting Name    

CSAC Conf 

Pubic Protection 

Board of Supvrs 

CCA Luncheon 

Seeno Meeting 

John Swett Tour 

Ambrose Tree Lighting  

Jt. Conf CCHP Mtg 

Moose Feed 

Bisaya Kami Club Din 

Family & Human Mtg  

Finance Comm Mtg 

Rodeo Chamber Event  

Board of Supvrs  

LAFCO 

Tri Delta Brd Mtg 

Delta Diablo Brd Mtg  

Peterson Mtg 

Mtz City Mtg 

NAACP Luncheon 

CCTA Mtg 

Kwanzsa Event 

 

Location 

San Francisco 

Martinez 

Martinez 

Walnut Creek 

Concord 

Crockett 

Bay Point 

Martinez 

San Francisco 

Pittsburg 

Martinez 

Martinez 

Rodeo 

Martinez 

Martinez 

Antioch 

Antioch 

Martinez 

Martinez 

Pittsburg 

Pleasant Hill 

Bay Point 

 

 

 

Purpose 

Yearly 

Monthly 

Weekly 

Yearly 

As Needed 

As Needed 

Yearly 

Quarterly 

Yearly 

Yearly 

Monthly 

Monthly 

As Needed 

Weekly 

Monthly 

Monthly 

Monthly 

As Needed 

As Needed 

As Needed 

Monthly 

Yearly 

 

 


