Meeting Attendance Report

Government Code Section 53232.3(d) requires that members of legislative bodies report on meetings attended for which there has been expense reimbursement (mileage, meals, lodging, etc).

The following report on meetings attended by Supervisor Federal D. Glover during the month of December, 2011 is submitted in compliance with the requirement.

<u>Date</u>	Meeting Name	<u>Location</u>	<u>Purpose</u>
<u>12/01/11</u>	CSAC Conf	San Francisco	Yearly
12/03/11	Pubic Protection	Martinez	Monthly
<u>12/06/11</u>	Board of Supvrs	Martinez	Weekly
<u>12/07/11</u>	CCA Luncheon	Walnut Creek	Yearly
<u>12/07/11</u>	Seeno Meeting	Concord	As Needed
<u>12/08/11</u>	John Swett Tour	Crockett	As Needed
<u>12/08/11</u>	Ambrose Tree Lighting	Bay Point	Yearly
<u>12/09/11</u>	Jt. Conf CCHP Mtg	Martinez	Quarterly
<u>12/09/11</u>	Moose Feed	San Francisco	Yearly
<u>12/10/11</u>	Bisaya Kami Club Din	Pittsburg	Yearly
<u>12/12/11</u>	Family & Human Mtg	Martinez	Monthly
<u>12/12/11</u>	Finance Comm Mtg	Martinez	Monthly
<u>12/12/11</u>	Rodeo Chamber Event	Rodeo	As Needed
<u>12/13/11</u>	Board of Supvrs	Martinez	Weekly
<u>12/14/11</u>	LAFCO	Martinez	Monthly
<u>12/14/11</u>	Tri Delta Brd Mtg	Antioch	Monthly
<u>12/14/11</u>	Delta Diablo Brd Mtg	Antioch	Monthly
<u>12/15/11</u>	Peterson Mtg	Martinez	As Needed
<u>12/15/11</u>	Mtz City Mtg	Martinez	As Needed
<u>12/16/11</u>	NAACP Luncheon	Pittsburg	As Needed
<u>12/21/11</u>	CCTA Mtg	Pleasant Hill	Monthly
<u>12/27/11</u>	Kwanzsa Event	Bay Point	Yearly